Vendor
Atmos Energy

City of Rising Star

City of Carbon
Clear Fork
City of Cisco

City of Eastland
City of Eastland
City of Eastland
City of Eastland

City of Gorman
City of Ranger
Relaint #1133
reliant #1040
Reliant #4270
Reliant #7302
Relaint #6620
Relaint #7083
Reliant #5714
Reliant #4283
Reliant #9552
Reliant #3650
Reliant #3532
Reliant #3082
Reliant #3081
Reliant#2860
Reliant #0700
Republic Svs

Product
Nautral Gas
garbage/gas
Water
Trash
water/trash
water/trash
water/trash
water/trash
water/trash
water
water/trash
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
dumpster

Location
County Jail-201 W. White
Prct 3Barn-Hwy 36, R.S.
Dispatch-13301 Hw 6
Dispatch-13301 Hw 6
Prct 4 Barn-W 18 ,Cisco
Prtct 1 Barn-408 S Folts,Eastind
County Jail-201 W. White
County Annex-201 W Main
Courthouse-100 S Lamar
Prct 3 Barn-307 E Lubbock
Prct 2 Barn-812 W Loop 254
County Annex-201 W Main
Courthouse-100W Main
Dispatch-13301 Hw 6
Dispatch-Guardlight
County Jail-201 W. White
Prtct 1 Barn-408 S Folts,Eastind
Prtct 1-Guardlight
Prct1-Guardlight
Prct 2 Barn-812 W Loop 254
Prct 3 Barn-307 E Lubbock
Prct 3 Guardlight-Gorman
Prct 3 workshop-Rising Star
Prct 3 Barn-Rising Star Hwy 36
Prct 3-Guardlight-Rising Star
Prct 4 Barn-W 18 ,Cisco
Prct 4 Barn-W 18 ,Cisco

2/23/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/15/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/29/2016
2/25/2016
1/26/2016
2/3/2016
2/10/2016
2/5/2016
1/29/2016
2/11/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/17/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/4/2016

Usage
1181

2040

400
11
1700
37
221

510
17580
38280

2780

210
22720

866

40
70
346

70
320
376
174

1155

600.96
144.08
24.74
68.90
127.50
101.56
1,281.91
468.11
333.15
42.50
130.83
1,885.71
3,293.52
296.70
34.59
1,892.43
82.11
10.29
12.40
38.12
9.36
12.26
42.70
51.86
32.68
127.02
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